

## DIVERSE PRODUSE ,MATERIALE , ACCESORII

I.D.: 58845025

Data publicarii: 12.07.21 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 989,53 RON - 989,53 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB METRIC CAP ROTUND DIN 603 8X80 24777 BUC 15.00 0.50 7.56 2 SAIBA PLATA LEMN M 8 0001133 BUC 15.00 0.17 2.52 3 PIULITA-8 0001132 BUC 15.00 0.08 1.26 4 VOPSEA PITURA 0.6 7921 BUC 3.00 9.24 27.73 5 BURGHIU METAL HSS DIN 338 TIP N ECO 10MM 15215 BUC 1.00 19.54 19.54 6 CUPLA RAPIDA 1/2 CU STOP 8000594 27575 BUC 11.00 3.28 36.05 7 STUT PT FURTUN 3/4-1/2;1\*-3/4 01412 BUC 8.00 4.37 34.96 8 PISTOL STROPIT 8 FUNCTII din PLASTIC 8000616 29089 BUC 1.00 13.87 13.87 9 ASPERSOR DIN ZINC PE TREPED 1/2 32611 BUC 4.00 57.14 228.57 10 NIPLU REDUS 3/4-1/2 01468 BUC 2.00 2.94 5.88 11 TEU CU 28 EGAL 01778 BUC 1.00 6.93 6.93 12 ROBINET CU OLANDEZ 1" VALVEX 1454440 2993 BUC 1.00 33.19 33.19 13 ADAPTOR CU 28-1" INT-EXT 100285 1504 BUC 1.00 7.98 7.98 14 TEAVA CUPRU 28 MM 12585 ML 0.10 31.34 3.13 15 MUFA REDUSA BR. 1" X 3/4 I-E 12363 BUC 1.00 5.88 5.88 16 CANEPA 4991 BUC 1.00 2.94 2.94 17 BUTELIE GAZ 190 gr + valva 29570 BUC 1.00 4.20 4.20 18 ROATA ROABA 3.5/8" 35708 11007 BUC 1.00 45.38 45.38 19 FOLIE BAU/TATA MOSU 1375 KG 1.72 6.30 10.84 20 GALEATA CONSTRUCTII 12 L 06389 3152 BUC 1.00 4.62 4.62 21 COLIER DE METAL PT FURTUN 25/40 0003758 BUC 1.00 0.80 0.80 22 SURUBELNITA 6X125MM 18722 BUC 1.00 3.78 3.78 23 CUPLA IMBINARE 1/2 -1/2 18184 BUC 3.00 3.11 9.33 24 FURTUN APA PT GRADINA 1/2 5058 BUC 10.00 2.18 21.85 25 INCHIZATOR 15024 BUC 1.00 5.04 5.04 26 LACAT 38MM GS-G38 12248 BUC 1.00 5.04 5.04 27 CAP 3P CAUCIUC GELUX 0000934 BUC 1.00 13.03 13.03 28 SACI BUTOI 1400\*1100\*0.1N 10359 BUC 2.00 7.1